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Vintage Humbucker

NECK:
BRIDGE:

Position D.C.Resistance Resonant Peak Spacing Output Level Tone Chart:

MORE INFORMATION

4 CONDUCTOR WIRE: PICKUP COLOR: MUSIC STYLES:Type: 

Copper Wire:: 

Magnet:  

The TV-LH1 masterfully and perfectly recreates a '60s to '70s of classic humbuckers

and it is developed optimum tone sound with rock-and-roll.

The TV-LH1 features that are warmly and well definded. Moreover, it is expressed wild 

sounding and has a powerful Crunch sound strength.

The coils are wax potted for stabilization to insure the complete, clean reproduction of sound.

Equipped with 2 or 4 wire leads that give the player endless tonal possibilities.

TV-LH1

RED-HOT

WHITE & BLACK-CENTER

GREEN & SHIELD-GROUND

CHROME ROCK, JAZZ, FUNK, BLUES, POP, 

COUNTRY

DUAL COIL

PLAIN ENAMEL

ALNICO 5 (BAR)

7.6 kohm
8.1 kohm

8.7 kHz
8.86 kHz

50 mm
52 mm

MID
MID-HIGH

35
34
33
32

Bass Mid Treble

32

35

33

 Looks Vintage cover.           

Neck

Bridge

GOLD


